' GERMAN
PHYSIKS Price list Finland 1-2019

HIGH END TECHNOLOGY

German Physiks loudspeakers with DDD-technology

The Gaudi Mk Il
Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

The Emperor Mk Il

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Includes German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

The Loreley MKk Il

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Includes German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

PQS-402

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Active option with German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

This must be specified at the time of ordering

PQS-302

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Active option with German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

This must be specified at the time of ordering

PQS-203

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre
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new 2019
TBC
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205.000€
215.000€
235.000€

132.000€
142.000€
152.000€

86.000€
94.000€
99.000€
17.000€

68.000€
73.000€
79.000€
17.000€

new 2019
TBC
TBC
TBC



PQS-100 Plus Mk I
Carbon fibre

PQS-Plus Stand
Nextel

PQS-100
Nextel (price per each)

PQS-100 Plus MK Il
Carbon fibre

The Carbon Mk IV
Carbon fibre

Borderland Mk IV
Satin veneer or Satin paint
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer

HRS-130

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Unicorn Mk Il

Satin veneer or Satin paint

High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer
Carbon fibre

Unlimited Ultimate
High-polish polyester in black or white
Orange or yellow special order only

Unlimited Carbon
High-polish carbon fibre
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12.900€

1.250€

3.150€

12.900€

30.000€

24.000€
27.000€

16.500€
18.500€
19.500€

19.000€
20.500€
21.500€

12.800€

13.800€



German Physiks electronics

Emperor Extreme Pre Amplifier
Silver anodized aluminium 16.000€

Emperor Extreme Mono Power Amplifier
Silver anodized aluminium 21.000€

Emperor Extreme Stereo Power Amplifier
Silver anodized aluminium 22.000€

Emperor Extreme Integrated Amplifier
Silver anodized aluminium 35.000€

Conditions of sale and terms:

All items special order only. Unlimited, HRS-130 and Borderland High-polish
polyester finishes usually in stock for fast shipment. 50% pre-payment required.
Until full payment is received goods remain the property of Kuulen, FI29657057.
This price list supersedes all previous price lists. We reserve all rights to
changes.

Prices include VAT 24% Import & Distribution:
Product information: Kuulen
www.german-physiks.com info@kuulen.fi



http://www.german-physiks.com
mailto:info@kuulen.fi

