

Price list Finland 1-2019

The Gaudi Mk III	new 2019
Satin veneer or Satin paint	TBC
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	TBC
Carbon fibre	TBC

The Emperor Mk II

Satin veneer or Satin paint	205.000€
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	215.000€
Carbon fibre	235.000€

Includes German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

The Loreley Mk III

Satin veneer or Satin paint	132.000€
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	142.000€
Carbon fibre	152.000€

Includes German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.

PQS-402

Satin veneer or Satin paint	86.000€
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	94.000€
Carbon fibre	99.000€
Active option with German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.	17.000€
This must be specified at the time of ordering	

PQS-302

Satin veneer or Satin paint	68.000€
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	73.000€
Carbon fibre	79.000€
Active option with German Physiks Emperor Extreme stereo DSP based electronic crossover.	17.000€
This must be specified at the time of ordering	

This must be specified at the time of ordering

PQS-203	new 2019
Satin veneer or Satin paint	TBC
High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	TBC
Carbon fibre	TBC



PQS-100 Plus Mk II Carbon fibre	12.900€
PQS-Plus Stand Nextel	1.250€
PQS-100 Nextel (price per each)	3.150€
PQS-100 Plus MK II Carbon fibre	12.900€
The Carbon Mk IV Carbon fibre	30.000€
Borderland Mk IV Satin veneer or Satin paint High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer	24.000€ 27.000€
HRS-130 Satin veneer or Satin paint High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer Carbon fibre	16.500€ 18.500€ 19.500€
Unicorn Mk II Satin veneer or Satin paint High-polish polyester or High-polish veneer Carbon fibre	19.000€ 20.500€ 21.500€
Unlimited Ultimate High-polish polyester in black or white Orange or yellow special order only	12.800€
Unlimited Carbon High-polish carbon fibre	13.800€



German Physiks electronics

Emperor Extreme Pre Amplifier

Silver anodized aluminium 16.000€

Emperor Extreme Mono Power Amplifier

Silver anodized aluminium 21.000€

Emperor Extreme Stereo Power Amplifier

Silver anodized aluminium 22.000€

Emperor Extreme Integrated Amplifier

Silver anodized aluminium 35.000€

Conditions of sale and terms:

All items special order only. Unlimited, HRS-130 and Borderland High-polish polyester finishes usually in stock for fast shipment. 50% pre-payment required. Until full payment is received goods remain the property of Kuulen, Fl29657057. This price list supersedes all previous price lists. We reserve all rights to changes.

Prices include VAT 24%
Product information:
www.german-physiks.com

Import & Distribution: Kuulen info@kuulen.fi

